
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
11 
71 

334 
139 
159 

41 
319 
309 
133 
311 
342 
341 

33 
304 

12 
354 

40 
346 
310 

14 
31 

333 
8 

302 
331 
321 
353 
351 
337 
157 
355 
338 

43 
32 

2 
336 

Name 
CESTRA Gian Piero 
ANASTASIA Pasquale 
PROCOPIO Antonio 
FLORIO Loris 
GUERRINI Andrea 
FALVO Gianfranco 
AMA' Lorenzo 
DE SANDO Bruno 
SCAGLIONI Alberto 
FASANI Mattia 
TASSINARI Alessandro 
TAMASI Antonio 
LUI Paolo 
CAROLEO Paolo 
CICIA Antonio 
ROSSI Stefano 
MORELLI Riccardo 
TURRI Federico 
FALZONI Alessia 
D'AMICO Kevin 
HENDRYCH Filip 
POLLERO Monica 
BONINI Andrea 
CALICCHIA Ivan 
PISANI Mauro 
MARIGO Alessandro 
QUARANTA Matteo 
BARTOLUCCI Francesco 
ROCCHI Andrea 
SCUFFI Fabio 
VIGIANI Alessandro 
SALICETO Simone 
MULLER Lutz 
ISONI Agostino 
ANGELI Marcello 
REGIS Michele 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 

SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:05.849 
2:06.832 
2:11.497 
2:15.052 
2:16.413 
2:16.628 
2:17.070 
2:19.462 
2:20.448 
2:22.042 
2:22.068 
2:22.581 
2:22.912 
2:23.279 
2:23.358 
2:23.741 
2:24.526 
2:24.818 
2:24.881 
2:25.483 
2:25.659 
2:26.497 
2:26.658 
2:27.285 
2:28.940 
2:29.656 
2:31.405 
2:33.540 

In 
6 
5 
4 
4 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.983 
5.648 
9.203 

10.564 
10.779 
11.221 
13.613 
14.599 
16.193 
16.219 
16.732 
17.063 
17.430 
17.509 
17.892 
18.677 
18.969 
19.032 
19.634 
19.810 
20.648 
20.809 
21.436 
23.091 
23.807 
25.556 
27.691 

Gap 

0.983 
4.665 
3.555 
1.361 
0.215 
0.442 
2.392 
0.986 
1.594 
0.026 
0.513 
0.331 
0.367 
0.079 
0.383 
0.785 
0.292 
0.063 
0.602 
0.176 
0.838 
0.161 
0.627 
1.655 
0.716 
1.749 
2.135 

Laps 
6 
5 
6 
4 
3 
2 
7 
5 
3 
4 
5 
6 
2 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
6 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 

1 

1 

1 
1 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/08/2024 09:39:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 20 Agosto 2024 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:54 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

20/08/2024 09:20 


